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0-5 Yrs, 62%

6-10 Yrs, 16%

11-15 Yrs, 8%

16-20 Yrs, 5%

21+ Yrs, 9%

Years Employed

0-5 Yrs

6-10 Yrs

11-15 Yrs

16-20 Yrs

21+ Yrs

<25 Yrs
22%

26-30 Yrs
16%

31-40 Yrs
24%

41-50 Yrs
20%

51+ Yrs
18%

Employee Age Range

<25 Yrs

26-30 Yrs

31-40 Yrs

41-50 Yrs

51+ Yrs
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Male
39%

Female
61%

Employee Gender

Male Female

84%

11%

5%

0%

Employee Race

Caucasian African American Hispanic
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Juris Doctorate 6%
Masters of Art 6%

BS 61%

BA 4%

MS 2%

AOS 4%

None 17%

Employee Degree Types

Juris Doctorate Masters of Art

BS BA

MS AOS

None

Grant
18%

Non Grant
82%

Employees Paid By

Grant Non Grant
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74

Full time or Part time


